http://tainakjp/

H{&xa—K
BEES
1940000
194-0013
194-0021
194-0023
194-0035
194-0042
194-0201
194-0203
194-0211
195-0062
195-0073
194-0031
194-0003
194-0204
194-0212
194-0004
195-0061
194-0044
194-0012
194-0015
195-0071
194-0038
194-0036
195-0055
195-0052
195-0051
195-0075

(E3
BEINLZLGE
[RETH
FrET

JEHT
REJIFE
LN EHHET
(X B BT

FR [ ET
REHET
RS
BAXA
NI
INLUBRE
/N BT
|

#)Il

iR

T
EHE
éE;jfﬂiT
BE
RKER

R
SHT
#

Emi|
Eﬁ-'ﬁ*a%

BE - BE
35.545693,139.439927
35.542282,139.445030
35.545755,139.446007
35.552588,139.440095
35.574019,139.422088
35.559687,139.470049
35.596616,139.406224
35.590428,139.416674
35.603456,139.345456
35.581939,139.477305
35.578056,139.450772
35.555675,139.453546
35.524769,139.467875
35.589539,139.407218
35.586086,139.390417
35.519028,139.462479
35.585059,139.477906
35.543992,139.479063
35.534614,139.452143
35.535634,139.460939
35.581331,139.472239
35.573471,139.411523
35.556070,139.427578
35.570067,139.490501
35.594554,139.473689
35.600686,139.455373
35.568669,139.428674

RREETHTHOEMEES -

JEEAS

2H HEFES (T

2-2 194-0001 DLLEF

-1 194-0014 EH 4R

-1 194-0022 FFEFF

-1 194-0032 ZAHTH

-1 194-0041 EJI|FE

-1 194-0046 oAk EE

1 194-0202 /N L EBHET

1 194-0213 EHZMET

1 195-0053 HES A

1 195-0063 EF;EHHET

-1 194-0002 FFDOLLEF

1 194-0045 FEREE

2 194-0003 /]I

-1 194-0215 INUHS B

6 195-0064 /NEFERMET
194-0004 EEH]

-1 194-0011  RREEM

16 194-0043 FRFERE

112 194-0012 € FF

1- 195-0072 £ H

1 194-0034 FEFHT

1- 194-0033 KEHHT

-1 194-0037 KRBT

-1 195-0054 =HGHHT

1 195-0056 [958

1 195-0057 EJt3F

-1 195-0074  [L|WZ&HT

it —

132098 | iﬁ'\%ﬂm]'ﬂﬂl_ﬁ | T194 8520 | FHEF2-2-22 | 042-722-3111 | Jb#835E 28452 1F) EE139E 195 \36 sF | ﬂi’.l |
T FT

BE - BE
35.528081,139.478623
35.544107,139.461922
35.542126,139.443387
35.556537,139.454179
35.557237,139.459240
35.547129,139.467861
35.591085,139.415319
35.589359,139.392149
35.582755,139.478210
35.583586,139.431377
35.519417,139.476661
35.535338,139.473549
35.527077,139.474087
35.595106,139.386575
35.594886,139.434604
35.512254,139.464815
35.532388,139.476319
35.550180,139.472284
35.537087,139.454568
35.572041,139.453995
35.577943,139.405968
35.570912,139.416885
35.562158,139.421500
35.583206,139.489791
35.595438,139.466087
35.606982,139.464443
35.573194,139.436186

I - | I |
—_ = —_ —_ —
E

1 |
W = = -

I o O | 1
—_ _ e =

1
—_ -

Ol = = N = ot e o e e e e Q) e e e e = N
|

7


http://tainak.jp/
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=35.545693,139.439927
http://www.city.machida.tokyo.jp/



