http://tainak.jp/							
<u> </u>							
郵便番号	住 所	#度 · 経度	基点	郵便番号	住 所	#度・ 経度	· <u>// 基点</u>
1940000	掲載がない場合	35.545693,139.439927	2-2	194-0001	つくし野	35.528081,139.478623	1-1
194-0013	原町田	35.542282,139.445030	1-1	194-0014	高ヶ坂	35.544107,139.461922	1
194-0021	中町	35.545755,139.446007	1-1	194-0022	森野	35.542126,139.443387	1-1
194-0023	旭町	35.552588,139.440095	1-1	194-0032	本町田	35.556537,139.454179	1
194-0035	忠生	35.574019,139.422088	1-1	194-0041	玉川学園	35.557237,139.459240	1-1
194-0042	東玉川学園	35.559687,139.470049	1-1	194-0046	西成瀬	35.547129,139.467861	
194-0201	上小山田町	35.596616,139.406224	1	194-0202	下小山田町	35.591085,139.415319	4
194-0203	図師町	35.590428,139.416674	1	194-0213	常盤町	35.589359,139.392149	111
194-0211	相原町	35.603456,139.345456	1	195-0053	能ヶ谷	35.582755,139.478210	1-1
195-0062	大蔵町	35.581939,139.477305	1	195-0063	野津田町	35.583586,139.431377	1
195-0073	薬師台	35.578056,139.450772	1-1	194-0002	南つくし野	35.519417,139.476661	1-1
194-0031	南大谷	35.555675,139.453546	1	194-0045	南成瀬	35.535338,139.473549	1-1
194-0003	小川	35.524769,139.467875	2	194-0003	小川	35.527077,139.474087	1-1
194-0204	小山田桜台	35.589539,139.407218	1-1	194-0215	小山ヶ丘	35.595106,139.386575	1-3
194-0212	小山町	35.586086,139.390417	6	195-0064	小野路町	35.594886,139.434604	3
194-0004	鶴間	35.519028,139.462479		194-0004	鶴間	35.512254,139.464815	1-1
195-0061	鶴川	35.585059,139.477906	1-1	194-0011	成瀬が丘	35.532388,139.476319	1-1
194-0044	成瀬	35.543992,139.479063	16	194-0043	成瀬台	35.550180,139.472284	1-1
194-0012	金森	35.534614,139.452143	112	194-0012	金森	35.537087,139.454568	1-1
194-0015	金森東	35.535634,139.460939	1-	195-0072	金井	35.572041,139.453995	1-1
195-0071	金井町	35.581331,139.472239	1	194-0034	根岸町	35.577943,139.405968	10
194-0038	根岸	35.573471,139.411523	1-	194-0033	木曽町	35.570912,139.416885	18
194-0036	木曽東	35.556070,139.427578	1-1	194-0037	木曽西	35.562158,139.421500	1-1
195-0055	三輪緑山	35.570067,139.490501	1-1	195-0054	三輪町	35.583206,139.489791	2
195-0052	広袴町	35.594554,139.473689	1	195-0056	広袴	35.595438,139.466087	1-1
195-0051	真光寺町	35.600686,139.455373	1	195-0057	真光寺	35.606982,139.464443	1-1
195-0075	山崎	35.568669,139.428674	1-1	195-0074	山崎町	35.573194,139.436186	5